www.ozone-india.com 01
Gla
ss
Fit
tin
gs
GLASS
FITTINGS

GLASS WEDGE SYSTEM
Wall Connecting Profiles for Fixed Glasses
How to order OGL-PR-22?
Kindly order equal length of OZ-EP-DM-44 & the other.
EPDM Black as per your glass thickness.
Glass
Thickness
Image ImageProduct Code Product Code
OZ-EP-DM-11 Black 8 mm
OZ-EP-DM-22 Black 10 mm OZ-EP-DM-44
STD Black
OZ-EP-DM-33 Black 12 mm
OGL-PR-22 EPDM GASKET
OGL-PR-11 2 Mtrs SSS*
OGL-PR-11 3 Mtrs SSS*
OGL-PR-11 3 Mtrs AN*
OGL-PR-11 3 Mtrs ABM*
Glass Wedge System
OGL-PR-11-Cap STD STD
End Cap
Finish : SSS & AN
Available in shoe moulding style.
OZONE GLASS WEDGE SYSTEM is a dry mount system
which provides the installer with a cleaner, simpler method
of setting tempered glass panels.
Features:
•	Can	be	attached	with	ceiling,	floor,	or	wall
•	Available	in	lengths	of	2	meter	or	3	meter
•	Do	not	require	any	glass	preparation
•	End	cap	for	better	aesthetics
           **Maximum 2.5mtr length is available for PVD finshes.
NOTE:*Each profile is accompanied with 2 end caps.
OGL-PR-22E 3 Mtr AN*
OGL-PR-22E 4 Mtr AN*
Glass Wedge System
OGL-PR-22E-EC STD STD
End Cap OGL-PR-22E
3M BM
OGL-PR-44 3 Mtr AN
Tapered Profile
OGL-PR-44
3M BM
OGL-PR-11 ABM** OGL-PR-11 Gold** OGL-PR-11 Rose Gold**
OGL-PR-22 3 Mtr SSS*
OGL-PR-22 3 Mtr AN*
Glass Wedge System
OGL-PR-22-EC STD STD
End Cap OGL-PR-22
3M BM
`6,285 `4,636
`8,743 `4,236

FITTINGS
MAGNETIC LEVER HANDLE LOCK FOR FRAMELESS GLASS DOORS
*How to order OZ-MGL-33S
Right Hand inward (DIN)
Right Hand Outward (DIN)
Left Hand inward (DIN)
Left Hand outward (DIN)
Right Hand inward (DIN)
Right Hand outward (DIN)
Left Hand inward (DIN)
Left Hand outward (DIN)
Inward-Key-to-Knob for
RH opening
Outward-Key-to-Knob for
RH opening
Outward-key to key for
RH opening
Inward-key to key for
LH opening
Outward-key to key for
LH opening
Inward-Key-to-Knob for
LH opening
Inward-key to key for
RH opening
Outward-Key-to-Knob for
LH opening
OZ-MGL-33S-R-I-K2N SSS
OZ-MGL-33S-R-O-K2N SSS
OZ-MGL-33S-R-I-K2K SSS
OZ-MGL-33S-R-O-K2K SSS
OZ-MGL-33S-L-I-K2N SSS
OZ-MGL-33S-L-O-K2N SSS
OZ-MGL-33S-SB2-L
Std SSS
OZ-MGL-33S-SB2-R
Std SSS
OZ-MGL-33S-SB2-L
Std SSS
OZ-MGL-33S-SB2-R
Std SSS
OZ-MGL-33S-SB2-L
Std SSS
OZ-MGL-33S-SB2-L
Std SSS
Product Code Description Pic Reference-DIN Outside View Compatible
Strike Box
OZ-MGL-33S-SB2-R
Std SSS
`21,624
`21,624
`21,624
`22,608
`22,608
OZ-MGL-33S-SB2-R
Std SSS
`22,608
OZ-MGL-33S-L-I-K2K STD SSS
`21,624
OZ-MGL-33S-L-O-K2K STD SSS
`22,608
Gla
ss
Fit
tin
gs
GLASS
FITTINGS
FOR FRAMELESS GLASS DOORS
For Product Code, refer table next page*
FOR BATHROOM FRAMELESS GLASS DOORS
For Product Code, refer table next page*

W
C Indicator
*How to order OZ-MGL-22S / OZ-MGL-11S
Left Hand Inward (DIN)
Left Hand Outward (DIN)
Right Hand Inward (DIN)
Right Hand Outward (DIN)
Inward-One side knob other
side Coin Slot for
RH/LH opening
Inward-Key-to-Knob for
RH/LH opening
Outward-One side knob other
side Coin Slot for
RH/LH opening
Outward-Key-to-Knob for
RH/LH opening
Universal - key to key opening
OZ-MGL-22S-BT-I STD SSS
OZ-MGL-22S-BT-I STD BM
OZ-MGL-11S-I-K2N Std SSS
OZ-MGL-11S-I-K2N Std BM
OZ-MGL-22S-BT-O Std SSS
OZ-MGL-22S-BT-O Std BM
OZ-MGL-11S-O-K2N Std SSS
OZ-MGL-11S-O-K2N Std BM
OZ-MGL-11S-K2K Std SSS
OZ-MGL-11S-K2K Std BM
Product Code Description PLC Reference-DIN Outside View
OZ-MGL-11S BM OZ-MGL-22S-BT BM
Premium Collection of
Architectural Hardware
SS-316
`5,033